
 Theory Online Counselling Schedule- Google Meet link : https://meet.google.com/hfy-zjgm-jez 

Programme: Post Graduate Diploma ( Early Childhood and Foundational Stage Education)  : PGDECFE

Session : January 2025

Code Course Counsellor Name Day Date Time

MCD-001 Development of the child 

birth to 8 years

Khola Anwer Sunday 07.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Tuesday 09.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Thursday 11.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Saturday 13.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Sunday 14.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Tuesday 16.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Thursday 18.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Saturday 20.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Sunday 21.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

MCD-002 Curriculum, and pedagogy 

for early years and 

foundational stage education 

part one

Dr. Ankita. Saturday 06.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Tuesday 09.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Wednesday 10.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Thursday 11.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre Delhi- 2 (Nodal Regional centre)

Learner Support Center : 2900 



Friday 12.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Saturday 13.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Monday 22.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Tuesday 23.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

MCD-003 Curriculum and pedagogy for 

early years and foundation 

stage education, part two

Poorva Chadha 

Kapoor

Saturday 06.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Monday 08.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Wednesday 10.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Friday 12.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Monday 15.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Wednesday 17.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Friday 19.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Monday 22.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

Wednesday 24.09.25 3 PM to 5 PM

MCD-004 Organisation and 

management of early 

childhood and foundational 

stage education programmes 

Khola Anwer Friday 26.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Saturday 27.09,25 7 PM to 9 PM

Sunday 28.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Monday 29.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Tuesday 30.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Wednesday 01.10.25 7 PM to 9 PM

MCD-005 Disability and inclusion Dr. Madhulika Sharma Monday 15.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Tuesday 16.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Wednesday 17.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Thursday 18.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM



Friday 19.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

Saturday 20.09.25 7 PM to 9 PM

MCDL-001  Supervised Curriculum Inderjeet Kaur To be scheduled soon

MCDP-001

Project Work 1: Working with 

young children in a pre- 

primary setting Chanchal Gupta To be scheduled soon

MCDP-002

Project work 2: Working with 

children in an early primary 

classroom Nishtha To be scheduled soon


